
 

  
 
You are cordially invited to join the 2017 Diocesan Conference Choir.  The conference is being held at 
John Ascuaga’s Nugget January 6th and 7th, 2017.  Choir rehearsals are scheduled on Monday nights 
and Saturday mornings so they do not conflict with parish choir schedules.  Rehearsal locations have 
been split between St. Rose of Lima and Our Lady of the Snows Chapel/Parish Hall. 
 
We are excited to have as our concert artist, Marty Haugen, who will also accompany us at the 
conference liturgies.  Marty Haugen is a liturgical composer, workshop presenter, performing and 
recording artist, and author from Minnesota.  For the past 30 years, Marty has presented hundreds 
of workshops and concerts across North and Central America, Europe, Asia, and the Pacific Rim.  His 
music is well known and beloved across the entire Church. 
 
Each year at the conference there are many spiritual & educational sessions offered; registration 
brochures will be available for your convenience.  Please take advantage of these classes as there is 
so much for you to receive.  I do hope you will join us and pass this invitation on to your fellow 
musicians. Register early so we can order enough sets of music! The last day to register to 
participate is Friday, Oct. 14th.  
 
Know that your gift of music whether through voice or an instrument adds so much to the 
conference liturgies.  We look forward to working with you!  
 
Sincerely yours in Christ,  
 
Patricia Mathews, Jeff Lofy and Teri Iaconis  



2017 Rehearsal Schedule  
 
Sat., Sept 17:  11:30-1:30P, ALL at Our Lady of the Snows; meet, have lunch, pick up music, sing! 

Sat., Sept 24:  9:30-noon, ALL VOICES at St. Rose 

Sat., Oct. 1: 9:30A-noon, MEN at St. Rose  

Mon., Oct. 3:  6-8:30P WOMEN at Our Lady of the Snows 

Sat., Oct. 8: 9:30A-noon, ALL VOICES at St. Rose  

Mon., Oct. 10: 6-8:30P, MUSICIANS at St. Rose (last day to register is October 14!) 

Sat., Oct. 15: 9:30A-noon, ALL at St. Rose  

Sat., Oct. 22: 9:30A-noon, ALL VOICES at St. Rose 

Sat. Nov. 5:  9:30A-noon, ALL VOICES at St. Rose 

Mon., Nov. 7: 6-8:30P, MUSICIANS at St. Rose 
 
Mon., Nov. 14: 6-8:30P, ALL VOICES at St. Rose 
 
Mon., Nov. 21: 6-8:30P ALL at Our Lady of the Snows  
 
Sat., Dec. 3: 9:30A-noon WILD CARD at Our Lady of the Snows  
 
Tue., Jan. 3: 6-8:30P ALL at Our Lady of the Snows 
 
Thu., Jan. 5, ALL Final Rehearsal, JA Nugget 6-8:30P  
 

 
Conference Events and Times:  
 
Friday, Jan. 6: keynote and concert  
Saturday, Jan. 7: Morning Prayer at 9:00A, warm up at 8:15A  
Mass at 4:00P, warm up at 3:15P  
 
 
 

Please RSVP to Teri Iaconis teri.iaconis@gmail.com, 775-849-0750 or  
Jeff Lofy jp1311@hotmail.com, 775-376-1431. 


